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5. nadzemné podlazie

Legenda miestnosti

vstupna hala
Satnik
kuchyna
obyvacia izba
izba

izba

kapeliia

wc

Vymera interiéru

balkén

Celkova vymera

VETERNA

Dom

BO/

9,24 m?
4,75 m?
4,85 m?
15,45 m?
12,65 m?
17,45 m?
6,33 m?
2,22 m?

72,94 m?

9,91 m?

82,85 m?
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5. nadzemné podlazie
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